ITT Cannon’s PL Series is a ‘Plastic Latching’ push pull
connector that delivers the ultimate in performance when
it matters most. Available in 2 to 14 way variants, with
durability in excess of 2,000 mating cycles and with 6 keying
options and 7 color codings the PL Series is an extremely
versatile solution for a wide variety of both disposable and
reusable applications.
Cannon’s integrated cable assembly solutions combined with

APPLICATION AREAS
INDUSTRIAL
PL Series - How to order
Why ITT
ITT is a focused multi-industrial company that designs and manufactures highly engineered critical components and customized technology
solutions. ITT Interconnect Solutions’ Cannon brand is a leading global manufacturer of connector products serving international customers
in transportation end markets. ITT’s Interconnect Solutions business, which also includes the Veam and BIW Connector Systems brand,
manufactures and supplies a variety of connectors and interconnects that make it possible to transfer data, signal and power in an
increasingly connected world.
© 2016 ITT Corporation
ITT Cannon PL SS 0416
The “ITT Engineered Blocks“ symbol, “Engineered for life”, “ITT”, “Cannon” and “Veam“are registered trademarks of ITT Corporation.
Specification and other data are based on information available at the time of printing, and are subject to change without notice.
USA
100 New Wood Road
Watertown, CT 06795
Phone: +1.860.274.9681
USA
56 Technology Drive
Irvine, CA 92618
Phone: +1.800.854.3208
Connect with your ITT Interconnect Solutions representative today or visit us at www.ittcannon.com
Europe
Italy
Corso Europa 41/43
I - 20020 Lainate (MI) Italy
Phone: +39.02938721
Asia
Hong Kong
Units 2405-6, 24/F, ING Tower308
Des Voeux Road Central, Hong Kong
Phone: +852.2732.2720
Europe
Germany
Cannonstrasse 1
D - 71384 Weinstadt, Germany
Phone: +49.7151.699.0
Follow us
Straight plug and inline receptacle
Receptacle
Bend relief
PL XX X X XX X XX
Push pull plastic
Straight plug
In-line receptacle
A1= straight plug with cable collet ---- solder contact
A3= straight plug with cable collet and nut for fitting a
bend relief ---- solder contact
C1= In-line receptacle with cable collet ---- solder contact
C3= In-line receptacle with cable collet and nut for fitting
a bend relief ---- solder contact
Coding:
0= 0˚ (standard)
A= 40˚	 C=60˚
E= 80˚	 H= 170˚	 J=205˚
Cable collet:
1=ø3.9mm  (cable ø=2.7~3.9mm)
2=ø5.2mm  (cable ø=4.0~5.2mm)
3=ø6.5mm  (cable ø=5.3~6.5mm)
Contact plating:
2= Gold plating 20u’’
For A3 and C3 type, please order bend relief separately.
For A3 and C3 the Back nut is only available in Grey (8)
Outer shell material:
G= Grey PSU(standard)	 F= Black PEI
B= Black PSU      	 P=Grey PEI
Back nut color:
0= Black	 1= White	 2= Red	 4= Yellow	 5= Green	 6= Blue	 8= Grey
PL XX X X XX X XX
PL X XXX0BR
Push pull plastic
Bend relief